
 

 

 

Travelling by train to Lithgow is easy with Sydney Trains leaving Central station and stopping at most 

stations on the Blue Mountains line. Lithgow station is located in the centre of Lithgow Halloween 

Festival site. 

Train Timetable for regular Saturday travel for major stations below. 

For a full list of all the stations and up to date travel times please go to: 

http://www.sydneytrains.info/ 

 From Sydney  

 

 From Lithgow 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Central 8.18am 10.18am 12.18pm 2.18pm 4.18pm 

Strathfield 8.31am 10.31am 12.31pm 2.31pm 4.31pm 

Granville 8.42am 10.42am 12.42pm 2.42pm 4.42pm 

Parramatta 8.45am 10.45am 12.45pm 2.45pm 4.45pm 

Penrith 9.10am 11.10am 1.10pm 3.10pm 5.10pm 

Blaxland 9.29am 11.29am 1.29pm 3.29pm 5.29pm 

Springwood 9.40am 11.40am 1.40pm 3.40pm 5.40pm 

Lawson 10.01am 12.01pm 2.01pm 4.01pm 6.01pm 

Katoomba 10.20am 12.20pm 2.20pm 4.20pm 6.20pm 

Blackheath 10.32am 12.32pm 2.32pm 4.32pm 6.32pm 

Mount Victoria 10.40am 12.40pm 2.42pm 4.40pm 6.40pm 

Lithgow 11.10am 1.10pm 3.10pm 5.10pm 7.10pm 

Lithgow 3.37pm 5.37pm 7.37pm 10.08pm 

Mount Victoria 4.07pm 6.07pm 8.07pm 10.37pm 

Blackheath 4.14pm 6.14pm 8.14pm 10.44pm 

Katoomba 4.26pm 6.26pm 8.26pm 10.56pm 

Lawson 4.44pm 6.44pm 8.44pm 11.14pm 

Springwood 5.06pm 7.06pm 9.06pm 11.36pm 

Blaxland 5.17pm 7.17pm 9.17pm 11.47pm 

Penrith 5.36pm 7.36pm 9.36pm 12.07am 

Parramatta 6.03pm 8.03pm 10.03pm 12.33am 

Granville 6.07pm 8.07pm 10.07pm 12.37am 

Strathfield 6.18pm 8.18pm 10.18pm 12.48am 

Central 6.31pm 8.31pm 10.31pm 1.01am 

Saturday 28 October 2017 

Train Schedule 

http://www.sydneytrains.info/

